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Giudice:  ZARONE FABRIZIO UDIENZA DEL 11.06.2024 
Sostituita da scambio di note scritte 
Ex art. 127 III co c.p.c 

. . . . . . 
 

 

Numero Num. 

RG 
Data 

Udienza 
Tipo 

Udienza 
Parti Stato Esito Udienza 

 
1 

 
52/2024 

 
11/06/2024 

10:00 

 
Udienza 
di compa 

 
 

 

ATTESA ESITO 
UDIENZA DI 

COMPARIZIONE 

 

 

 
2 

 
390/2024 

 
11/06/2024 

10:00 

 
Udienza 
di compa 

 

 
 

ATTESA ESITO 
UDIENZA DI 

COMPARIZIONE 

 

       


